LEDDIm

LEDDim 350/400/Smart Selv Elko Adapter ABS

El-nummer:
EAN:

SG artikkelnr:
Erstatter:

Funksjon
Funksjon:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

1400383
7021988204184
820418

820328

(3lied

Inkluderer sglv vrihjul og selv innerramme

ABS
Selv

Innfelling, Innenders
350/400/Smart

55
55
12
0.016/0.0465

100x80x 13

e
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83,5 mm

50 mm
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23mm
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